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QV0910-1787 1 [|Australian Red Cross - Emergency Services Implement the Australian Inter-agency Incident Mangement $42,000] $42,000( $42,000
Systems (AIIMS) across Queensland
QV0910-1811 2 |Emergency Management Queensland Purchase furniture and equipment to fit-out a new SES shed | $16,750| $10,350, $52,350
QV0910-1735 3 |Banana Shire Council Purchase audio-visual equipment for use in volunteer $2,843 $2,843 $55,193
recruitment and training
QV0910-1731 4 |Winton Shire Council - Winton SES Upgrade the SES training facility and purchase audio-visual $22,803] $22,803 $77,995
equipment and furniture
QV0910-1742 5 JAustralian Volunteer Coast Guard Assoc Inc  [Conduct the Central Queensland marine SAREX 2010 $23,000] $23,000( $100,995
QV0910-1743 6 |Australian Volunteer Coast Guard Assoc Inc  [Conduct the North Queensland marine SAREX 2010 $28,600| $28,600( $129,595
QV0910-1744 7 |Australian Volunteer Coast Guard Assoc Inc  [Conduct the Far North Queensland marine SAREX 2010 $25,340] $25,340[ $154,935
QV0910-1734 8 |Emergency Management QLD - Department of [Provide support for the Annual National SES Rescue $50,000] $30,000( $184,935
Community Safety Competition
QV0910-1813 9 |The Salvation Army - Emergency Services Develop and implement a food safety program $50,000] $50,000{ $234,935
QV0910-1759 10 |St John Ambulance Australia (Qld) - Marketing |Purchase two promotional trailers accessorised with $36,292| $36,292( $271,228
and Communications Branch marketing tools
QV0910-1782 11 |Queensland State Emergency Service - Dalby |Purchase audio-visual training equipment $2,959] $2,959| $274,187
Unit
QV0910-1750 12 [Volunteer Marine Rescue Association QLD Inc {Provide specialist training in First Aid and Marine Radio $16,000] $16,000[ $290,187
Gulf Zone Operators Certificate of Proficiency
QV0910-1751 13 |Volunteer Marine Rescue Association QId Inc. -|Provide specialist training in First Aid and Marine Radio $22,000] $22,000( $312,187
Northern Zone Operators Certificate of Proficiency
QV0910-1752 14 [Volunteer Marine Rescue Association QIld Inc. -|Provide specialist training in First Aid and Marine Radio $19,600| $19,600[ $331,787
Central Zone Operators Certificate of Proficiency
QV0910-1753 15 [Volunteer Marine Rescue Association QIld Inc - |Provide specialist training in First Aid and Marine Radio $18,000] $18,000[ $349,787
Moreton Bay Zone Operators Certificate of Proficiency
QV0910-1736 16 |QLD Fire and Rescue Service Rural Construct an extension to the Bennett training facility $77,975] $38,690( $388,477
Operations
QV0910-1722 17 |Goondiwindi Regional Council Acquire computer equipment for local SES Units $8,725| $8,725| $397,202
QV0910-1773 18 |Diamantina Shire Council - Bedourie SES Unit |Construct a training room and storage facility for the $44,639| $44,639| $441,841
and Rural Fire Brigade Diamantina SES Unit and Rural Fire Brigade
QV0910-1788 19 |St John Ambulance Australia (QId) - Bellbird  |Purchase a digital camcorder, laptop computer and data $4,434] $4,434] $446,275
Park projector
QV0910-1808 20 |St John Ambulance Australia (Qld) - Mackay [Purchase audio-visual training equipment $4,434] $4,434| $450,710




QV0910-1769 21 |QLD Fire and Rescue Service - Poona Construct and fit out a dedicated training area $31,186| $31,186] $481,896
QV0910-1771 22 |QLD Fire and Rescue Service - Rural Purchase audio-visual training equipment $4,335| $4,335] $486,231
Operations
QV0910-1791 23 |Surf Life Saving Queensland Inc Provide training for volunteers in advanced medical treatment| $50,000[ $50,000[ $536,231
QV0910-1792 24 |Surf Life Saving Queensland Inc Purchase equipment to support training for volunteers in $55,542| $55,542( $591,773
advanced medical treatment
QV0910-1732 25 |Toowoomba Regional Council - Fit-out training rooms and purchase a rescue manikin $12,826| $12,826] $604,599
Toowoomba/Oakey SES
QV0910-1726 26 |Southern Downs Regional Council - Warwick [Purchase training equipment and associated furniture $10,929| $10,929( $615,528
SES
QV0910-1724 27 |QLD State Emergency Service - Murilla SES  |Provide audio-visual equipment for the Dulacca, Miles, $4,491] $4,491] $620,019
Wandoan and Condamine SES groups
QV0910-1776 28 |St John Ambulance Australia- QLD - Central Purchase a shade shelter/tent and recruitment banners $2,716| $2,716] $622,735
Area
QV0910-1777 29 |St John Ambulance Australia -(QLD)- North Purchase a promotional tent and banners and provide an $2,716| $2,716| $625,451
Coast ambulance post during community events
QV0910-1780 30 [St John Ambulance Australia (QLD) - South Purchase a shade shelter/tent and recruitment banners $2,716| $2,716| $628,167
Eastern Area
QV0910-1786 31 |[StJohn Ambulance Australia (Qld) - South Purchase a shade shelter/tent and recruitment banners $2,716| $2,716] $630,883
Western Area
QV0910-1807 32 [St Johns Ambulance Australia - (QLD) - State |Purchase a shade shelter/tent and recruitment banners $2,716| $2,716] $633,599
Cadets
QV0910-1789 33 |St John Ambulance Australia (Qld) - Purchase a shade shelter/tent and recruitment banners $2,716| $2,716] $636,315
Blackwater
QV0910-1795 34 |St John Ambulance Australia (Qld) - Purchase a shade shelter/tent and recruitment banners $2,716| $2,716] $639,031
Caboolture
QV0910-1803 35 |St John Ambulance Australia (Qld) - Monto Purchase two medium sized flying tear drop recruitment $1,298| $1,298] $640,329
banners
QV0910-1806 36 |St John Ambulance Australia - QLD Purchase a shade shelter/tent and recruitment banners $2,716] $2,716| $643,045
QV0910-1804 37 |St John Ambulance Australia (Qld) - Southport |Purchase a shade shelter/tent and recruitment banners $2,716| $2,716] $645,761
QV0910-1796 38 [St John Ambulance Australia (Qld) - Gladstone |Purchase a shade shelter/tent and recruitment banners $2,716| $2,716| $648,477
QV0910-1793 39 [StJohn Ambulance Australia (Qld) - Purchase a shade shelter/tent and recruitment banners $2,716| $2,716] $651,193
Bundaberg
QV0910-1805 40 [St John Ambulance Australia - QLD Purchase a shade shelter/tent and recruitment banners $2,716] $2,716] $653,909
QV0910-1799 41 |St Johns Ambulance Australia - (QLD) - State [Purchase a shade shelter/tent and recruitment banners $2,716| $2,716] $656,625

Cadets




QV0910-1812 42 |State Emergency Service - Machans Beach Purchase audio-visual training equipment $5,600] $5,600] $662,225

QV0910-1740 43 |SES Buchan Point Support Group Inc Purchase office equipment and catering supplies $6,312| $6,312| $668,537

QV0910-1767 44 |QLD State Emergency Service - Brisbane Purchase flood rescue training aids $2,500] $2,500] $671,037
Metropolitan Group

QV0910-1730 45 |Cooloola Shire State Emergency Services Purchase training aids for Gympie SES $13,859] $13,859| $684,896

QV0910-1765 46 |State Emergency Service Brisbane Purchase audio-visual training and presentation aids $14,412] $14,412( $699,308
Metropolitan Group Members Association Inc

QV0910-1741 47 |Townsville Thuringowa SES Unit Develop and conduct a media recruiting campaign $10,500] $10,500[ $709,808

$709,808
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